Features
Total Capacity: 2.7 cu. ft. of space
True Convection technology distributes
heat from the 2400W element
throughout the oven for faster and
more even multi-rack baking
Seven Cooking Functions, including
Baking, Multilevel Baking, Pizza Setting,
Grilling, Fast Grilling, Turbo Grilling, and
Defrost, provides flexibility to ensure
meals are cooked to perfection
Large Picture Window with multiple
layers of glass ensures the oven door
is kept at a low temperature ensuring
safe interaction
True Hidden Bake Element makes
clean up quicker
Stainless Steel Anti-Finger Print
Technology ensures an easy and long
lasting clean
Halogen Light (1) provides full visibility
to see in the back of the oven
Accessories
2 Chromed Wire Adjustable Shelves
1 Cake Tray with Grey Enamel
Element Specifications
Oven Power: 3500 W
Grill Power: 3100 W
Bottom Element Power: 1000 W
Top Element Power 1000W
Convection Element: 2400W
Electrolux 24" wall ovens are engineered to integrate
seamlessly into smaller kitchen environments
while delivering innovative design and professional
performance every homeowner demands.
24" True-Convection Single Wall Oven
EI24EW35LS
Electrolux Major Appliances
5855 Terry Fox Way • Mississauga, ON L5V 3E4 • 1-800-265-8352
High standards of quality at Electrolux Home Products, Inc. mean we are constantly working to improve our products.
We reserve the right to change specifications or discontinue models without notice.
200
A
K
J
H
ID
C
B
cm2
E
F
G
200
A
K
J
H
ID
C
B
cm2
E
F
G
200
A
K
J
H
ID
C
B
cm2
E
F
G
Cutout & Product Dimensions 1) Cutout Dimensions
2) Cutout Dimensions
3) Product Dimensions
MODEL EI24EW35LS
A. HEIGHT 23 1/4 (59.0)
B. WIDTH 22 (56.0)
C. DEPTH 20 7/8 (53.0)
D. CABINET
DEPTH MIN.
23 1/4 (59.0)
All dimensions are in inches (cm).
E. HEIGHT 23 5/8 (60.0)
F. WIDTH
MIN.
22 (56.0)
G. DEPTH
MIN.
20 7/8 (53.0)
All dimensions are in inches (cm).
H. HEIGHT 23 3/8 (59.4)
I. WIDTH
FRONT
23 3/8 (59.4)
J. WIDTH
BACK
21 5/8 (54.8)
K. DEPTH 22 3/8 (56.7)
All dimensions are in inches (cm).
For complete dimensions contact
an Electrolux Sales Representative.
24" True-Convection Single Wall Oven
EI24EW35LS
1
2
3